
Campionato 85 Senior

PilotaNum Naz Punti

Montalbano

G1

Ponte a Egola

G1Pos Distacchi G2 G2Team

ADAMO Andrea 10 ITA  460 120 100 1  0  0 120 120Pardi A.M. Teatina

RONCOLI Andrea 115 ITA  400 100 120 2  60  60 80 100O'Ragno 114  8Biano Junior Racing

BELLOCCI Cosimo 203 ITA  260 60 80 3  200  140 55 65Pellicorse

RAZZINI Pietro 44 ITA  245 50 40 4  215  15 100 55G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano

LADINI Alberto 399 ITA  205 80 34 5  255  40 65 26Pino Medeot

GIMM Daniel 130 ITA  185 10 65 6  275  20 60 50Gorlese Mario Colombo

PAGLIONICO Mattia 371 ITA  182 55 55 7  278  3 36 36Torre Della Meloria

VIANO Andrea 8 ITA  180 26 60 8  280  2 34 60Cometa MGR Motocross Team

ROSSI Andrea 20 ITA  171 36 50 9  289  9 45 40Solarys Racing G.S. FF.OO. Milano

DI CRESCENZO Giorgio 6 ITA  155 45 36 10  305  16 40 34Pardi A.M. Teatina

BENNATI Morgan 71 ITA  143 65 28 11  317  12 50 0A.M. Aretina

BERSINI Manuel 133 ITA  120 25 26 12  340  23 24 45Costa Volpino

BINDI Riccardo 199 ITA  116 34 45 13  344  4 13 24Maddii Academy

PALOMBINI Fabio Massimo 609 ITA  93 13 23 14  367  23 25 32Dmx Motorsport

BOSIO Gioele 300 ITA  90 0 10 15  370  3 0 80Somma Lombardo

BORROZZINO Nicolo' 331 ITA  89 40 17 16  371  1 32 0Ultracross

FABBRI Iacopo 22 ITA  88 22 13 17  372  1 23 30A.M. Aretina

VOLPICELLI Edoardo 204 ITA  85 30 22 18  375  3 20 13Berbenno

VANTAGGIATO Matteo 90 ITA  81 11 19 19  379  4 30 21Montalbano Jonico

LINTOZZI Daniel 555 ITA  80 24 15 20  380  1 22 19Milani

PASQUALOTTO Jacopo 31 ITA  76 23 21 21  384  4 18 14Monte Coralli Faenza

DE RISI Emiliano 194 ITA  75 0 24 22  385  1 28 23M C M Gonnesa

SADOVSCHI Alessandro 38 ITA  75 20 25 23  385  0 10 20Simoncini Racing

TURAGLIO Nicolo 111 ITA  74 16 20 24  386  1 16 22Team Lacroce

MANCIN Nicolo' 48 .  67 12 16 25  393  7 21 18Tazz 13

GIANERA Stefano 333 ITA  66 21 14 26  394  1 15 16Ala

PALUMBO Francesco 81 ITA  60 18 0 27  400  6 17 25Pardi A.M. Teatina

MAZZANTINI Tiberio 304 ITA  58 0 30 28  402  2 0 28San Quirico D'Orcia

RUFFINI Luca 66 ITA  51 32 0 29  409  7 19 0Bergamo

CASSIBBA Gaetano 49 ITA  45 19 - 30  415  6 26 -Solarys Racing

MAGGIORA Niccolo` 29 ITA  42 7 12 31  418  3 8 15O'Ragno 114  8Biano Junior Racing

DELLAGARI Giuseppe 700 ITA  41 9 11 32  419  1 9 12Cairatese

BOSI Giacomo 21 ITA  35 - 18 33  425  6 - 17Somma Lombardo

FORTINI Sebastian 26 ITA  34 28 - 34  426  1 6 -Verolese

PEZZATINI Roberto 272 ITA  32 - 32 35  428  2 - 0Guzzi M.Sport Zingoni

PAGLIALUNGA Emanuel 134 ITA  29 17 - 36  431  3 12 -Derapassion Biker'S

TORTOMASI Andrea 114 ITA  29 15 - 37  431  0 14 -Team Lacroce

ARICO` Eros 7 ITA  25 14 - 38  435  4 11 -222 Motocross Park

PASSAGGIO Davide Giovanni 464 ITA  15 8 - 39  445  10 7 -Berbenno

GALVAGNO Elisa 143 ITA  0 0 - 40  460  15 0 -Motostore Racing Team
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